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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Hanks341
West Valley

9.200 9.425 9.4509.425 37.500
12 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Wiltshire365
West Valley

9.575 9.200 9.0759.525 37.375
1 3T 2 7T 2 

2 

Nina Rodricks476
West Valley

9.375 9.350 8.9759.450 37.150
6T 2 4 10 3T

3T

Millie Jenkins344
West Valley

9.450 9.175 9.2009.325 37.150
3 5 9 5 3T

3T

Daniela Ibarra276
Peninsula

9.175 9.050 9.3009.375 36.900
13 7 7T 2T 5 

5 

Jacqlyn Jameson343
West Valley

9.275 8.800 9.2509.475 36.800
11 14 3 4 6 

6 

Jessica Murnin350
West Valley

9.325 9.200 8.6509.425 36.600
9T 3T 5T 14 7 

7 

Prarthana Bhattachary326
West Valley

8.625 9.075 9.1259.550 36.375
17 6 1 6 8 

8 

Lily Silver357
West Valley

9.425 9.025 9.0008.900 36.350
4 8T 17 9 9 

9 

Zoya Low277
Peninsula

8.925 8.850 9.0759.375 36.225
15 12T 7T 7T 10 

10 

Kylie Horn342
West Valley

9.375 9.025 8.7009.050 36.150
6T 8T 13T 13 11 

11 

Ashley Chen273
Peninsula

9.375 8.875 8.6009.225 36.075
6T 11 10 15 12 

12 

Anne Cresson478
Peninsula

8.800 8.925 9.3008.950 35.975
16 10 15T 2T 13 

13 

Caeli Tyszkiewicz360
West Valley

9.400 8.700 8.5509.150 35.800
5 15 11 16 14 

14 

Corina Chen333
West Valley

9.325 8.850 8.5009.050 35.725
9T 12T 13T 17 15 

15 

Sophie Meckstroth348
West Valley

9.475 8.075 8.8509.075 35.475
2 17 12 11T 16 

16 

Claire Mason279
Peninsula

9.000 8.175 8.8508.950 34.975
14 16 15T 11T 17 

17 
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